IKGV ALPIE INTERLAGOS

INTERLAGOS CIRCUITO 2 0,900 Km ..;.;.
PROVAS5 - 20:30 11/03/2020.20:30
| Il

Corrida (18:00 Tempo) iniciado em 20:40:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:00.404 +1.757 20:42:33.788 5 1:02.077 +1.911 20:45:41.945
(27) LUCAS CASELI 3 59.261 +0.614 20:43:33.049 6 1:00.394 +0.228 20:46:42.339
1 1:01.127 1+3.886 20:41:30.557 4 1:01.052 +2.405 20:44:34.101 7 1:01.283 +1.117 20:47:43.622
2 58.515 +1.274 20:42:29.072 5 58.903 +0.256 20:45:33.004 8 1:00.166 20:48:43.788
3 57.374 +0.133 20:43:26.446 6 1:00.039 +1.392 20:46:33.043 9 1:02.876 +2.710 20:49:46.664
4 58.720 +1.479 20:44:25.166 7 58.884 +0.237 20:47:31.927 10 1:03.606 +3.440 20:50:50.270
5 57.707 +0.466 20:45:22.873 8 59.735 +1.088 20:48:31.662 1 1:00.478 +0.312 20:51:50.748
6 57.745 +0.504 20:46:20.618 9 58.993 +0.346 20:49:30.655 12 1:00.767 +0.601 20:52:51.515
7 59.544 +2.303 20:47:20.162 10 58.936 +0.289 20:50:29.591 13 1:01.747 +1.581 20:53:53.262
8 58.556 +1.315 20:48:18.718 1 59.550 +0.903 20:51:29.141 14 1:00.727 +0.561 20:54:53.989
9 57.425 +0.184 20:49:16.143 12 58.676 +0.029 20:52:27.817 15 1:01.178 +1.012 20:55:55.167
10 58.072 +0.831 20:50:14.215 13 58.647 20:53:26.464 16 1:04.126 +3.960 20:56:59.293
1 57.518 +0.277 20:51:11.733 14 59.756 +1.109 20:54:26.220 17 1:03.950 +3.784 20:58:03.243
12 57.586 +0.345 20:52:09.319 15 59.951 +1.304 20:55:26.171 18 1:01.032 +0.866 20:59:04.275
13 58.419 +1.178 20:53:07.738 16 59.026 +0.379 20:56:25.197
14 57.734 +0.493 20:54:05.472 17 59.330 +0.683 20:57:24.527 (23) FELIPE TAKAHASHI
15 57.482 +0.241 20:55:02.954 18 59.714 +1.067 20:58:24.241 1 1:06.031 +5.536 20:41:39.112
16 57.241 20:56:00.195 19 1:00.751 +2.104 20:59:24.992 2 1:01.769 +1.274 20:42:40.881
17 58.328 +1.087 20:56:58.523 3 1:01.668 +1.173 20:43:42.549
18 57.987 +0.746 20:57:56.510 (01) MARCELO MARTINS MACHADO 4 1:03.089 +2.594 20:44:45.638
19 58.512 +1.271 20:58:55.022 1 1:02.308 +4.450 20:41:32.243 5 1:04.090 +3.595 20:45:49.728
2 59.118 +1.260 20:42:31.361 6 1:02.432 +1.937 20:46:52.160
(29) , THEO MARTINS PAOLIELLO 3 1:00.835 +2.977 20:43:32.196 7 1:01.629 +1.134 20:47:53.789
1 1:01.693 +3.702 20:41:32.616 4 1:01.408 +3.550 20:44:33.604 8 1:00.897 +0.402 20:48:54.686
2 59.398 +1.407 20:42:32.014 5 59.511 +1.653 20:45:33.115 9 1:02.281 +1.786 20:49:56.967
3 59.401 +1.410 20:43:31.415 6 1:06.096 +8.238 20:46:39.211 10 1:01.681 +1.186 20:50:58.648
4 1:01.389 +3.398 20:44:32.804 7 58.200 +0.342 20:47:37.411 1" 1:01.241 +0.746 20:51:59.889
5 59.876 +1.885 20:45:32.680 8 1:00.351 +2.493 20:48:37.762 12 1:00.932 +0.437 20:53:00.821
6 59.492 +1.501 20:46:32.172 9 1:04.010 +6.152 20:49:41.772 13 1:01.632 +1.137 20:54:02.453
7 58.540 +0.549 20:47:30.712 10 1:00.882 +3.024 20:50:42.654 14 1:01.269 +0.774 20:55:03.722
8 1:00.480 +2.489 20:48:31.192 1 59.959 +2.101 20:51:42.613 15 1:00.988 +0.493 20:56:04.710
9 58.104 +0.113 20:49:29.296 12 59.228 +1.370 20:52:41.841 16 1:01.918 +1.423 20:57:06.628
10 58.677 +0.686 20:50:27.973 13 58.422 +0.564 20:53:40.263 17 1:03.622 +3.127 20:58:10.250
11 58.280 +0.289 20:51:26.253 14 58.898 +1.040 20:54:39.161 18 1:00.495 20:59:10.745
12 59.109 +1.118 20:52:25.362 15 1:00.171 +2.313 20:55:39.332
13 58.151 +0.160 20:53:23.513 16 59.223 +1.365 20:56:38.555 (17) GUILHERME PAOLIELLO
14 58.549 +0.558 20:54:22.062 17 57.858 20:57:36.413 1 1:06.064 +6.147 20:41:39.812
15 57.991 20:55:20.053 18 58.540 +0.682 20:58:34.953 2 1:01.563 +1.646 20:42:41.375
16 58.418 +0.427 20:56:18.471 19 1:00.544 +2.686 20:59:35.497 3 1:01.555 +1.638 20:43:42.930
17 59.657 +1.666 20:57:18.128 4 1:03.569 +3.652 20:44:46.499
18 58.667 +0.676 20:58:16.795 (40) FABIO MARTINS MACHADO 5 1:02.806 +2.889 20:45:49.305
19 58.229 +0.238 20:59:15.024 1 1:03.974 +5.344 20:41:36.093 6 1:02.306 +2.389 20:46:51.611
2 1:01.633 +3.003 20:42:37.726 7 1:01.744 +1.827 20:47:53.355
(16) FABIO DE TOLEDO PEREIRA 3 1:00.855 +2.225 20:43:38.581 8 1:00.745 +0.828 20:48:54.100
1 1:02.457 +4.829 20:41:31.888 4 1:01.592 +2.962 20:44:40.173 9 1:03.174 +3.257 20:49:57.274
2 59.370 +1.742 20:42:31.258 5 59.794 +1.164 20:45:39.967 10 1:01.919 +2.002 20:50:59.193
3 1:00.041 +2.413 20:43:31.299 6 1:00.837 +2.207 20:46:40.804 11 1:01.150 +1.233 20:52:00.343
4 1:01.279 +3.651 20:44:32.578 7 58.630 20:47:39.434 12 1:07.961 +8.044 20:53:08.304
5 59.766 +2.138 20:45:32.344 8 59.487 +0.857 20:48:38.921 13 59.925 +0.008 20:54:08.229
6 58.920 +1.292 20:46:31.264 9 1:03.142 +4.512 20:49:42.063 14 1:00.165 +0.248 20:55:08.394
7 58.922 +1.294 20:47:30.186 10 1:00.991 +2.361 20:50:43.054 15 59.917 20:56:08.311
8 58.949 +1.321 20:48:29.135 1 1:01.639 +3.009 20:51:44.693 16 1:02.145 +2.228 20:57:10.456
9 59.224 +1.596 20:49:28.359 12 58.944 +0.314 20:52:43.637 17 1:03.125 +3.208 20:58:13.581
10 59.797 +2.169 20:50:28.156 13 59.680 +1.050 20:53:43.317 18 1:01.561 +1.644 20:59:15.142
11 58.596 +0.968 20:51:26.752 14 58.839 +0.209 20:54:42.156
12 59.069 +1.441 20:52:25.821 15 1:00.086 +1.456 20:55:42.242 (32) HENRIQUE BAGAGINE
13 58.406 +0.778 20:53:24.227 16 59.812 +1.182 20:56:42.054 1 1:08.260 +5.373 20:41:41.169
14 58.971 +1.343 20:54:23.198 17 58.717 +0.087 20:57:40.771 2 1:03.535 +0.648 20:42:44.704
15 58.097 +0.469 20:55:21.295 18 59.140 +0.510 20:58:39.911 3 1:03.957 +1.070 20:43:48.661
16 57.628 20:56:18.923 19 59.501 +0.871 20:59:39.412 4 1:05.353 +2.466 20:44:54.014
17 59.414 +1.786 20:57:18.337 5 1:05.332 +2.445 20:45:59.346
18 59.518 +1.890 20:58:17.855 (04) GUILHERME PREVEDEL VARRO 6 1:05.708 +2.821 20:47:05.054
19 58.777 +1.149 20:59:16.632 1 1:03.402 +3.236 20:41:35.706 7 1:03.314 +0.427 20:48:08.368
2 1:01.497 +1.331 20:42:37.203 8 1:02.887 20:49:11.255
(05) BRUNO PINHEIRO DE SOUZA COSTA 3 1:01.093 +0.927 20:43:38.296 9 1:05.451 +2.564 20:50:16.706
1 1:02.777 +4.130 20:41:33.384 4 1:01.572 +1.406 20:44:39.868 10 1:03.947 +1.060 20:51:20.653
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IKGV ALPIE INTERLAGOS

INTERLAGOS

CIRCUITO 2 0,900 Km

-
Il
o B

PROVAS - 20:30 11/03/2020 20:30 .
Corrida (18:00 Tempo) iniciado em 20:40:29
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
11 1:06.504 +3.617 20:52:27.157 6 1:19.561 +3.567 20:48:46.225
12 1:03.291 +0.404  20:53:30.448 7 1:15.994 20:50:02.219
13 1:05.756 +2.869 20:54:36.204 8 1:17.888 +1.894 20:51:20.107
14 1:07.189 +4.302 20:55:43.393 9 1:38.032 +22.038 20:52:58.139
15 1:03.516 +0.629  20:56:46.909 10 1:20.628 +4.634  20:54:18.767
16 1:03.510 +0.623 20:57:50.419 1 1:22.835 +6.841 20:55:41.602
17 1:04.135 +1.248 20:58:54.554 12 1:22.061 +6.067 20:57:03.663
13 1:19.666 +3.672 20:58:23.329
(07) THALITA GOYN DEAK 14 1:18.481 +2.487 20:59:41.810
1 1:08.371 +5.043 20:41:43.147
2 1:08.594 +5.266 20:42:51.741 (13) DANIELLA MATTOS
3 1:05.345 +2.017 20:43:57.086 1 1:24.332 +10.116 20:42:00.928
4 1:05.166 +1.838 20:45:02.252 2 1:18.601 +4.385 20:43:19.529
5 1:08.640 +5.312 20:46:10.892 3 1:26.978 +12.762 20:44:46.507
6 1:19.254 +15.926 20:47:30.146 4 1:15.624 +1.408 20:46:02.131
7 1:06.242 +2.914 20:48:36.388 5 1:15.569 +1.353 20:47:17.700
8 1:07.887 +4.559 20:49:44.275 6 1:17.078 +2.862 20:48:34.778
9 1:07.020 +3.692 20:50:51.295 7 2:02.771 +48.555 20:50:37.549
10 1:03.328 20:51:54.623 8 1:15.827 +1.611 20:51:53.376
11 1:22.793 +19.465 20:53:17.416 9 1:25.761 +11.545 20:53:19.137
12 1:22.755 +19.427 20:54:40.171 10 1:21.924 +7.708 20:54:41.061
13 1:19.064 +15.736 20:55:59.235 11 1:15.808 +1.592 20:55:56.869
14 1:10.401 +7.073 20:57:09.636 12 1:15.638 +1.422 20:57:12.507
15 1:09.863 +6.535  20:58:19.499 13 1:14.216 20:58:26.723
16 1:16.304 +12.976 20:59:35.803 14 1:16.161 +1.945 20:59:42.884
(28) RAFAELLA PAOLIELLO (36) PAULA BATISTA MATTOS
1 1:22.687 +15.121 20:41:59.317 1 1:35.480 +10.807 20:42:14.218
2 1:18.676 +11.110  20:43:17.993 2 1:33.998 +9.325  20:43:48.216
3 1:23.273 +15.707 20:44:41.266 3 1:33.988 +9.315 20:45:22.204
4 1:14.163 +6.597 20:45:55.429 4 1:32.591 +7.918 20:46:54.795
5 1:13.087 +5.521 20:47:08.516 5 1:25.428 +0.755 20:48:20.223
6 1:17.968 +10.402 20:48:26.484 6 1:40.569 +15.896 20:50:00.792
7 1:14.716 +7.150 20:49:41.200 7 1:31.646 +6.973 20:51:32.438
8 1:14.562 +6.996 20:50:55.762 8 1:33.342 +8.669 20:53:05.780
9 1:14.865 +7.299 20:52:10.627 9 1:33.182 +8.509 20:54:38.962
10 1:09.318 +1.752 20:53:19.945 10 1:28.791 +4.118 20:56:07.753
11 1:15.650 +8.084 20:54:35.595 11 1:26.647 +1.974 20:57:34.400
12 1:09.350 +1.784  20:55:44.945 12 1:24.673 20:58:59.073
13 1:07.566 20:56:52.511
14 1:09.835 +2.269 20:58:02.346
15 1:09.289 +1.723 20:59:11.635
(09) LUCAS DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
1 1:22.839 +15.221 20:42:02.316
2 1:17.418 +9.800 20:43:19.734
3 1:18.245 +10.627 20:44:37.979
4 1:16.741 +9.123 20:45:54.720
5 1:16.628 +9.010 20:47:11.348
6 1:13.628 +6.010 20:48:24.976
7 1:22.981 +15.363 20:49:47.957
8 1:14.987 +7.369 20:51:02.944
9 1:13.740 +6.122 20:52:16.684
10 1:13.258 +5.640 20:53:29.942
1 1:11.612 +3.994 20:54:41.554
12 1:12.768 +5.150 20:55:54.322
13 1:09.657 +2.039 20:57:03.979
14 1:08.569 +0.951 20:58:12.548
15 1:07.618 20:59:20.166
(25) PEDRO MACHADO
1 1:22.997 +7.003 20:42:01.922
2 1:20.418 +4.424 20:43:22.340
3 1:25.369 +9.375 20:44:47.709
4 1:20.672 +4.678 20:46:08.381
5 1:18.283 +2.289 20:47:26.664

Diff Time of Day
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